## SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 13390-13399/2021

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 29-06-2021 in WA No. 100111/2021 29-06-2021 in WA No. 100112/2021 29-06-2021 in WA No. 100113/2021 29-06-2021 in WA No. 100113/2021 29-06-2021 in WA No. 100115/2021 29-06-2021 in WA No. 100116/2021 29-06-2021 in WA No. 100117/2021 29-06-2021 in WA No. 100118/2021 29-06-2021 in WA No. 100119/2021 29-06-2021 in WA No. 100120/2021 passed by the High Court Of Karnataka Circuit Bench At Dharwad)

LAXMAN LAKAPPA NINGANNAVAR

Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

THE STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.107825/2021-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T...[TO BE TAKEN UP ALONG WITH ITEM NO.11 I.E. SLP(C) No. 13333/2021] )

Date: 09-09-2021 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HRISHIKESH ROY HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.T. RAVIKUMAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ganesh Kumar R., AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

(NEETU KHAJURIA) COURT MASTER (SH) (NSH) (VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER